Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2 2 2
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @202 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
HSTA

A=AC100-277V
B=AC277-480V
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
42
Optic
COLOR TEMP
I= 4000K
C= 5000K
(std)
6=60W
8=80W
10=100W
15=150W
20=200W
25 = 250W
28 = 280W
K= 6000K
Dim/Non-Dim Warranty
OPTION
OPTIC
M=400
N= 600
O= 900
P= 1000
DIM/NON-DIM
D=Dimmable
ND=Non-Dimmable
(STD)
Q= 1100
R= 1200 (STD)
Option
WARRANTY
42=C1D1
C = 12-48vdc
5Y   = Five Year Std
10Y* = Ten Year Warranty*
*Please contact factory for 10yr option.
OPDPS=25o Stanchion
OPPS=90o Stanchion
OPWA=25o Wall Mount
OPCB=90o Wall Mount
OPPP=Pendant Mount
OPDPP=120 Pendant
OPEB=Junction Box
OPC= 47'Conduit
OPGG= Globe & Wire Guard
OPDR= Dome Reflector
OPAR=Angle Reflector
EM = Battery Backup (100-280W)
BAA** = Buy American Act Compliant**
TAA** = Trade Agreements Act Compliant**
**Please contact factory for BAA and TAA options.
Mounting Configuration and Accessories
Ceiling Mounted Bracket
Side View Top View
**Ceiling mounted bracket comes standard with the
Moon, HSTA, Venus, Space and Mars Series.****
25o Stanchion
90o Stanchion
**Stanchion mount can be used with the Moon,
HSTA, Venus, Space and Mars Series.**
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2 2 2
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @202 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Explosion Proof Junction Box
** EX-JBOX can be used with the Moon, HSTA, Venus,
Space and Mars Series.**
25o Wall Mount
**25 wall mount can be used with the Moon, HSTA,